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199703110000
75261

03/11/1997
10:13:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 121 199703110000
75251

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:121
Desc:1997-
07525

199703270000
94501

03/27/1997
11:26:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

10 25 199703270000
94491

Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:25
Desc:1997-
09449

199703250000
90111

03/25/1997
09:22:37

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 36 199703250000
90021

Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:36
Desc:1997-
9002

199703240000
89071

03/24/1997
10:48:29

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

14 16 199612300004
24951

Lot#:126
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:1996-
42495


